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Nicolas Garfias119

Twisters Gym, BC

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.400 9.3008.0009.4009.300

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.1000.1000.1000.100

Final: 14.400 14.500 14.30013.100 14.40013.500 84.200

Place: 4 2 5 2 5 1T 1

1

Justin Karstadt123

Futures Gym, ON

5.000 5.000 5.0002.9005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 9.650 9.2508.8509.5009.250

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.1000.1000.100__.___

Final: 14.250 14.600 14.20011.850 14.35014.750 84.000

Place: 6T 1 19T 3* 1 3 2

2

Kieran Fagan116

Capital City, AB

5.000 5.000 4.5005.0004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 9.350 9.0508.2009.2509.700

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.1000.000

Final: 14.700 13.850 14.20013.200 13.55014.450 83.950

Place: 1 10T 4 3* 2 13 3

3

Alexandre (Sasha) Bratty107

Phoenix Gym, BC

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.150 7.900 9.1508.5507.4509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.550 12.550 14.15013.550 14.15012.900 81.850

Place: 2 31T 1T 6* 14 5 4

4

Danny Schnoor133

Capital City, AB

4.500 4.000 4.0004.5004.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 9.050 9.6508.5509.8508.900

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 14.000 13.950 13.70013.050 13.75013.150 81.600

Place: 9T 6T 6 16* 8 10 5

5

Casey Rogan145

Mississauga, ON

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5005.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.350 9.0508.1009.3009.150

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.750 14.400 13.90012.600 13.65012.950 81.250

Place: 11 3 10T 10T 10T 12 6T

6T

Nicolas Bourne104

Richmond Gym, BC

5.000 4.500 4.5504.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.900 9.450 8.8508.1508.5509.500

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.000 13.150 13.90012.650 13.50014.050 81.250

Place: 9T 21T 8T 10T 3 14 6T

6T

Colin Schuler Ram136

Kerrigan Gym, BC

4.500 3.200 4.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.400 9.3007.6508.8509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.100__.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.350 13.950 13.80012.650 13.90011.600 80.250

Place: 5 6T 8T 13* 28 6* 8T

8T

Alexandre Hurt121

Mississauga, ON

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5005.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.150 9.100 9.2007.2509.1008.650

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.250 14.200 13.65011.750 13.70013.700 80.250

Place: 23* 4 21 20T 4 11 8T

8T
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Rene Cournoyer112

Gymnika, QC

5.000 5.000 3.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.515 7.700 9.2507.6008.1009.450

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____._____.___-0.200

Final: 14.250 13.100 14.51512.600 12.75012.800 80.015

Place: 6T 24T 10T 1 17T 17 10

10

Samuel Zakutney142

National Capital, ON

5.000 3.200 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.450 8.000 9.4008.5507.6509.450

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 14.450 12.750 13.45013.550 14.40011.300 79.900

Place: 3 30 1T 24 29 1T 11

11

Sasha Semeniuk135

Capital City, AB

5.000 3.500 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.200 8.600 9.1008.3007.8508.550

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__._____.___0.100

Final: 13.650 12.850 13.20013.300 14.20012.200 79.400

Place: 12T 26T 3 29T 25 4 12

12

Ethan Chin110

Futures Gym, ON

4.500 4.000 4.0004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.400 8.900 9.3007.85010.0008.850

ND: 0.100 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.450 14.100 13.00012.350 13.40013.000 79.300

Place: 18 5 12T 31 9 15* 13

13

Colton Tuffs139

Calgary Gym, AB

4.000 4.000 4.0005.0004.0004.400Diff:

Exec: 9.600 8.850 9.3006.6509.6009.050

ND: 0.100 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.550 13.700 13.70011.650 13.40012.950 78.950

Place: 15 14* 24T 16T 10T 15* 14

14

Parker Ramsay131

Island Gym, PEI

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.050 8.200 7.6007.0008.0508.400

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 13.400 13.150 14.05012.000 12.60013.300 78.500

Place: 19 21T 16T 8 6 18T 15

15

Jonathan Scripnick134

Futures Gym, ON

4.500 4.000 4.5004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.300 8.300 9.2007.4009.6009.050

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.650 13.700 12.80011.900 13.80012.400 78.250

Place: 12T 14* 18 33 21T 8* 16

16

Anthony Tawfik137

Futures Gym, ON

4.500 4.500 4.5005.0004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.700 8.350 7.2508.0009.8008.300

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 12.900 13.900 13.30013.000 11.75012.850 77.700

Place: 31 8* 7 25T 15T 23T 17

17

Peter Yeats141

IMCO, QC

4.500 4.000 4.0004.5004.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.750 8.550 7.7507.5509.8008.400

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.500 13.900 13.25012.050 11.75012.650 77.100

Place: 16T 8* 15 27T 19 23T 18

18
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Dillon Eades114

Calgary Gym, AB

4.000 4.000 4.0004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.750 8.800 8.4007.0009.7508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.350 13.850 12.75011.500 12.40012.800 76.650

Place: 20T 10T 27T 34 17T 20T 19

19

Bailey Lahure124

Calgary Gym, AB

5.000 5.000 4.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.300 7.850 9.3004.8008.1008.100

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.200 13.200 12.3009.800 13.90012.950 75.350

Place: 25T 20 35 39 10* 6* 20T

20T

Michael Thorpe138

Queen City, SK

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.450 7.900 8.5006.7509.0009.250

ND: 0.100 __.___ 0.1000.1000.1000.100

Final: 13.350 13.100 13.55010.850 12.60011.900 75.350

Place: 20T 24T 32 22 27 18T 20T

20T

Lane Messier143

Calgary Gym, AB

4.000 4.000 4.0004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.350 7.7007.0009.0508.600

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.200 13.150 13.30011.500 11.70012.450 75.300

Place: 25T 21T 27T 25T 20 25 22

22

Nicolas Apostol100

Surrey Gym, BC

4.000 4.000 1.8004.0004.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.550 9.150 9.0007.5509.4008.350

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.100__.___

Final: 13.350 13.500 12.55011.650 10.80013.250 75.100

Place: 20T 18T 24T 36 7 26 23

23

Ugo Brais-Germain106

Gymnika, QC

4.500 2.000 4.5004.5004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.400 8.200 7.8007.7507.1509.150

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.1000.100__._____.___

Final: 14.150 11.650 13.90012.350 12.40010.300 74.750

Place: 8 34 12T 10T 32 20T 24

24

Ethan Marsden144

Capital City, AB

4.500 4.500 4.5004.0004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.250 9.2007.5503.8009.000

ND: __.___ 0.100 0.100__.___0.1000.100

Final: 13.600 8.400 13.80011.550 13.80012.850 74.000

Place: 14 39 26 13* 15T 8* 25

25

Reilly Bowen105

Calgary Gym, AB

4.000 4.000 4.0004.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.550 8.150 6.7506.4009.7507.850

ND: 0.100 __.___ __.___0.100__.___0.100

Final: 12.450 13.750 13.65011.000 10.75012.150 73.750

Place: 33 13 31 20T 26 27 26

26

Benjamin Ulmer140

Calgary Gym, AB

5.000 5.000 3.5005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.150 7.850 6.2006.2507.5508.050

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 12.550 14.15011.250 9.70012.950 73.650

Place: 28T 31T 29 6* 10* 30 27

27
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William Emard115

Laval Excellence, QC

4.000 4.000 1.8004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.950 8.300 7.3508.0008.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.100__._____.___0.100

Final: 13.200 12.800 12.95012.000 9.25012.300 72.500

Place: 25T 28T 16T 32 23 32T 28

28

Xavier Doyon113

IMCO, QC

4.500 1.500 2.7004.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.200 7.400 7.1007.1009.1008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.1000.100__.___0.100

Final: 13.250 13.600 13.70011.700 9.9008.900 71.050

Place: 23* 17 22T 16T 37 29 29

29

Ulrich Baron-fournier102

Laval Excellence, QC

4.000 2.600 1.8004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 9.200 8.150 6.6007.7508.7508.950

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.1000.100

Final: 13.050 12.850 13.20011.850 8.40010.850 70.200

Place: 28T 26T 19T 29T 31 34 30

30

Antoine Laroche-Nantel125

Gymelites, QC

4.500 4.500 4.5004.5004.5004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.200 7.100 7.3007.6008.7008.900

ND: __.___ -6.000 __.___0.100-0.4000.100

Final: 13.500 12.800 13.70012.200 11.8005.600 69.600

Place: 16T 28T 14 16* 39 22 31

31

Duncan Macdonald126

Calgary Gym, AB

4.000 4.000 1.9004.5004.0003.900Diff:

Exec: 9.500 8.150 5.3006.6006.6508.250

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.150 10.750 13.50011.100 7.20012.250 66.950

Place: 35 35 30 23 24 36 32

32

Brian Fong118

Kerrigan Gym, BC

4.500 4.500 4.5005.0003.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.250 7.800 4.7505.5005.5506.950

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 12.050 8.850 13.75010.500 9.25012.400 66.800

Place: 36 38 34 15 21T 32T 33

33

Mathieu Filion117

Laval Excellence, QC

4.000 1.900 4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.400 7.850 9.0006.6009.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -5.200__.___0.1000.100

Final: 12.400 13.500 12.40010.600 7.8009.750 66.450

Place: 34 18T 33 37 34 35 34

34

Addyson Cheladyn109

Kerrigan Gym, BC

4.000 4.000 1.8001.5004.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 8.250 7.250 7.6006.9507.6006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.1000.1000.1000.100

Final: 11.200 11.700 12.2508.550 9.50011.250 64.450

Place: 39 33 37T 40 30 31 35

35

Alex Mann127

Island Gym, PEI

5.000 4.500 3.7005.0005.0004.500Diff:

Exec: 9.100 5.200 1.7506.7005.1508.150

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.1000.100

Final: 12.750 10.250 14.20011.700 5.4509.700 64.050

Place: 32 36 22T 3T 35 38 36

36
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Michael Buczkowski108

Oakville, ON

5.000 4.300 3.5002.9005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.250 5.500 6.9004.8504.4006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 9.400 13.2507.750 10.5009.800 62.400

Place: 37 37 39 27T 33 28 37

37

Laurent Gosselin-Paradis120

Laval Excellence, QC

4.000 1.900 4.0004.0001.2004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.350 6.950 8.0507.4506.2007.500

ND: __.___ 0.100 -5.100-2.400__._____.___

Final: 11.500 7.400 12.3509.050 6.9508.950 56.200

Place: 38 40 36 38 36 37 38

38

Ben Astorga101

Ottawa Gym, ON

4.000 0.500 0.0001.5004.0000.000Diff:

Exec: 8.600 7.100 0.0007.0509.6000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 0.000 13.700 12.6008.550 0.0007.600 42.450

Place: 40 14T 37T 35 38 39* 39

39

Thierry Pellerin130

Club Gymnamic, QC

5.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.950 0.000 0.0000.0008.7007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.950 13.800 13.9500.000 0.0000.000 40.700

Place: 30 12 40 9 40 39* 40

40


